Outer Island Schedule Summer-2016

CSU Escort Date Time Size Organization Contact Phone email
FOI 21-May 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 12 Friends of Outer Island Volunteer Training Ginny Baltay virginia.baltay@gmail.com
Interns 31-May 9:00 am —1:00 pm 20 St Bridget School, Cheshire Michelle Carroll mcarroll@stbridgetschool.org
Interns 1-Jun 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 12 SCSU School of Education Faculty Retreat Deb Newton newtond2@southernct.edu
Shaun Roche 6-Jun 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 25 US Fish and Wildlife School Group Shaun Roche shaun roche@fws.gov
Shaun Roche 7-Jun 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 25 US Fish and Wildlife School Group Shaun Roche shaun roche@fws.gov
Shaun Roche 8-Jun 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 25 US Fish and Wildlife School Group Shaun Roche shaun roche@fws.gov
Shaun Roche 10-Jun 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 25 US Fish and Wildlife School Group Shaun Roche shaun roche@fws.gov
Interns 11-Jun 10:00 am - 4:00 pm 20 The Graduate Institute, Bethany, CT James Trifone trifone@learn.edu
FOI 11-Jun 4:00 pm = 7:00 pm Interpreting Nature through Art James Lockhart teach-1@sbcglobal.net
Interns 13-Jun 10:00 am - 1:00 pm 32 Ashford Middle School Carly Imhoff cimhoff@ashfordct.org
Interns 16-Jun 9:30 am - 1:00 pm 16 GreenWave Emily Stengel 717-669-1666 emily@greenwave.org
Interns 6-Jul 10:00 am —2:00 pm 7 CCSU Marine Invertebrate Biology Jerry Jarrett jarretti@ccsu.edu
Interns 6-Jul 10:00 am —2:00 pm 8 SCSU - Water Based Media in Painting Wiley Carr carrtl@southernct.edu
Breslin - Interns 8-Jul 8:30am —3:30 pm 11 SCSU EVE 537 Vince Breslin breslinvl@southernct.edu
Interns 9-Jul 11:00 am — 1:00 pm 24 Captains and Mates Yacht Club Robin Rosenbaum 914-433-6041 rrosenbaum1202 @gmail.com
Interns 12-Jul 9:30 am - 2:00 pm 20 Solar Youth Corinne Nowell 203-387-4189 corinne@solaryouth.org
Interns 15-Jul 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm 11 Choate Rosemary Hall - Department Retreat Richard Saltz rsalz@choate.edu
Interns 19-Jul 10:00 am —2:00 pm 8 SCSU - Water Based Media in Painting Wiley Carr carrtl@southernct.edu
Interns 19-Jul 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Friends of Outer Island Board Meeting Ginny Baltay virginia.baltay@gmail.com
Interns 23-Jul 9:30am —1:30 pm Watercolor Workshop - Wiley Carr SCSU Ginny Baltay virginia.baltay@gmail.com
Interns 23-Jul 3:30 pm —7:30 pm Interpretating Nature Through Art James Lockhart teach-1@sbcglobal.net
Interns 24-Jul 2:00 pm —4:00 pm 30 Kirschenbaum/Weil Gathering Sara Kirschenbaum 503-250-2491
Interns 26-Jul 9:30 am - 2:00 pm 15 SCSU Art Students Wiley Carr carrtl@southernct.edu
Interns 28-Jul 12:00 pm —4:00 pm 15 Branford Animal Camp Dawn Buffone 203-315-4125 dbuffone@branford-ct.gov
Bryan Yoon/FOI 29-Jul 6:30 pm —7:30 pm Yoga on the Island Brian Yoon bman2901@gmail.com
Interns 2-Aug 10:30am - 2:00pm 15 Camp Totokett Laura Noe noemarketing@yahoo.com
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CSU Escort Date Time Size Organization Contact Phone email
Interns 5-Aug 10:00am — 2:00pm 7 Fellowship Place in New Haven ArtShip group Kyle Barreuther 860-930-6745 kbarreuther@fellowshipplace.org
FOI - Interns 6-Aug 9:00 am —1:00 pm Citizen Science and Research Day Bryan Yoon and Ginny Baltay virginia.baltay@gmail.com
Breslin - Interns 10-Aug 11:00 am — 3:00 pm 10 SCSU - Geography of Connecticut Leon Yacher 203-392-5825 yacherl1l@southernct.edu
21-Aug 12:30 pm —1:30 pm 25 Phil Brencher Group - Wildlife Photography Phil Brencher 203-654-0024 pbrencher@snet.net
Chuck Booth 10-Sep 10:00 am — 4:00 pm 15 ECSU Biology Chuck Booth 860-465-5260 booth@easternct.edu

FOI 10-Sep 3:00 pm — 6:00 pm 20 Celebration of Volunteerism FOIl and US Fish & Wildlife virginia.balta@gmail.com
Island Keeper 12-Sep 9:00 am —1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org
Island Keeper 13-Sep 9:00 am —1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org
Island Keeper 14-Sep 9:00 am —1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org
Island Keeper 15-Sep 9:00 am —1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org
Island Keeper 16-Sep 9:00 am —1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org
Island Keeper 19-Sep 9:00 am —1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org
Island Keeper 20-Sep 9:00 am —1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org
Island Keeper 21-Sep 9:00 am —1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org
Island Keeper 22-Sep 9:00 am —2:00 pm 20 Common Ground High School Sharon Brostrom 203-389-4333 sharon.brostrom@nhep.com

Sott Graves 24-Sep 10:00 am —4:30 pm 12 Globe-WeatherBug - Teachers Workshop Scott Graves gravessl@southernct.edu
Jeffrey Rizzo 26-Sep 9:00 am —1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org
Jeffrey Rizzo 27-Sep 9:00 am —1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org
Jeffrey Rizzo 28-Sep 9:00 am —1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org
Jeffrey Rizzo 29-Sep 9:00 am —1:00 pm 25 Walsh Intermediate School Jeffrey Rizzo jrizzo@branfordschools.org
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